FEATURES
APPROVALS
105
1-800-826-5890 USA
1-888-675-5483 Canada
Dimensions in inches
To obtain a luminaire with any of the options listed below, please add the following

Fluorescent	 FX4029
ORDERING REFERENCES
WORKED ORDERING EXAMPLE			   1.	 2.	 3.	 4.	 5.	 6.	 7.	 8.
8w Fluorescent single face aluminum ceiling	 	 F	 1	 A	 C	 RW	 AR	 EM
mounted exit sign with 120v 60Hz emergency
ballast and a red right arrow and lettering on
a white background
1.  LAMP TYPE
	 F	 Fluorescent (8w)
2.	 NUMBER OF FACES
	 1	 Single Face
	 2	 Double Face
3.	 MATERIAL
	 A	 Aluminum
4.	 MOUNTING
	 C	 Ceiling
	 CF	 Ceiling Recessed
5.	 LETTERS/BACKGROUND
	 RW	 Red on White
6.	 LENS OPTION
	 Blank	 “EXIT” only
	 EXER	“EMERGENCY EXIT”
7.	 BALLAST
	 EM	 Emergency
8.	 INPUT VOLTAGE
	 Blank	 120v AC 60Hz
	 226	 200v AC 60Hz
	 225	 220v AC 60Hz
	 277	 277v AC 60Hz
INCANDESCENT AND FLUORESCENT EXIT SIGN LUMINAIRES
SPARE PARTS